
Conference on Copulas and Dependence: Theory and Applications  
Organizers: Victor de la Peña and Lorán Chollete  

 
DATE: October 11-12, 2013 
LOCATION:  303 Mudd Building, Columbia University Main Campus 
 
DAY 1: Friday, October 11 
10:20 – 10:30    Welcome 
 
10:30 – 11:30 Keynote Speech: Peter Bickel (University of California, Berkeley)  

        http://www.stat.berkeley.edu/~bickel/Research.htm 
 
SESSION 1. Chair: Stefan Ruenzi 
11:30 – 12:30 Gianfausto Salvadori 
 
12:30 – 2:00  LUNCH 
 
2:00 – 3:00   Cathy Ning 
 
3:00 – 4:00    Stefan Ruenzi 
 
4:00 - 4:30  Coffee Break   
 
4:30 – 5:30 Keynote Speech: Xiaohong Chen (Yale University)  

        http://economics.yale.edu/people/xiaohong-chen  
 
5:45 – 7:15  Reception: Statistics Lounge, 10th Floor, School of Social Work Building. 

(1255 Amsterdam Avenue between 121 and 122st). 
 
8:00  -- Dinner 
 
DAY 2: Saturday, October 12 
10:00 – 11:00  Keynote Speech:  Rustam Ibragimov (Imperial College) 
                         http://www3.imperial.ac.uk/people/i.rustam 
 
SESSION 2. Chair: Kris Jacobs 
11:00 – 12:00  Marius Hofert 
 
12:00 - 1:30 Lunch 
 
1:30  -  2:30 Kris Jacobs 
 
2:30  -  3:30 Keynote Speech: Johan Segers (Université catholique de Louvain) 

http://www.uclouvain.be/johan.segers     
 
3:30  -  4:00 Coffee 
 
4:00 – 5:00  PANEL DISCUSSION  
Peter Bickel; Xiaohong Chen; Josh Rosenberg; Gianfausto Salvadori; Johan Segers 
 

http://www.stat.berkeley.edu/~bickel/Research.htm
http://economics.yale.edu/people/xiaohong-chen
http://www3.imperial.ac.uk/people/i.rustam
http://www.uclouvain.be/
http://www.uclouvain.be/johan.segers


ATTENDEES and SPEAKERS 
1. Peter Bickel (University of California, Berkeley) bickel@stat.berkeley.edu 
2. Xiaohong Chen (Yale University) xiaohong.chen@yale.edu 
3. Lorán Chollete (UiS Business School) loran.g.chollete@uis.no     www.loranchollete.com   
4. Victor de la Peña (Columbia U.) vp@stat.columbia.edu    http://www.columbia.edu/~vhd1/ 
5. Marius Hofert (ETHZ) marius.hofert@math.ethz.ch  http://www.math.ethz.ch/~hofertj/  
6. Rustam Ibragimov (Imperial College) i.rustam@imperial.ac.uk 
7. Kris Jacobs (University of Houston) kjacobs@bauer.uh.edu 
http://www.bauer.uh.edu/directory/profile.asp?firstname=Kris&lastname=Jacobs 
8. Cathy Ning (Ryerson University) cning@economics.ryerson.ca 
http://www.economics.ryerson.ca/index.php/cathy-ning  
9. Josh Rosenberg (Federal Reserve Bank of New York)  joshua.rosenberg@ny.frb.org 
http://www.newyorkfed.org/research/economists/rosenberg/  
10. Stefan Ruenzi (University of Mannheim) ruenzi@bwl.uni-mannheim.de  
http://intfin.bwl.uni-mannheim.de/en/team/stefan_ruenzi/  
11. Gianfausto Salvadori (Univ. del Salento) gianfausto.salvadori@unisalento.it 
http://www.unisalento.it/web/guest/scheda_personale/-/people/gianfausto.salvadori  
12. Johan Segers (Université catholique de Louvain)  johan.segers@uclouvain.be 
  

  

13. Michael Ungeheuer (University of Mannheim) michael.ungeheuer@gess.uni-mannheim.de 
http://intfin.bwl.uni-mannheim.de/de/team/michael_ungeheuer/  
14. Florian Weigert (University of Mannheim)  weigert@bwl.uni-mannheim.de 
http://intfin.bwl.uni-mannheim.de/de/team/florian_weigert 
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